
Pete the Cat Name _________________ 

Teacher ________________ 

Start Date ______________ 

Date Finished ___________ 

 

 A Pet for Pete (1.7) 

 Pete at the Beach (1.3) 

 And the Bad Banana (1.7) 

 And the Cool Caterpillar (2.0) 

 And the Lost Tooth (1.3) 

 Tip-Top Tree House (1.6) 

 Super Pete (1.9) 

 Sir  Pete, the Brave (1.9) 

160625   
168478   

193982   
170430   

191038   
191458    

510305    
184476   


